
MENS 148.0 RESULTS

Mens 148.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Brody Wiening Bluestem High School 146.8 225.0 0

2 Creed Peterson Stanton County Trojans 147.0 215.0 0

3 Zeke Johnson Sterling High School 145.0 205.0 0

4 Jose Robles Conway Springs High School 148.0 200.0 0

5 Keegan Hume Erie High School 148.0 190.0 0

6 Owen  Weatherhead Republic County 148.0 185.0 0

7 Kadyn Madi Conway Springs High School 144.2 180.0 0

8 Cameron Seever JCN 146.0 180.0 0

9 Hazen Rydquist Hodgeman County 143.0 175.0 0

10 Hunter Eaks Central Heights Vikings 147.0 175.0 0

11 Charles May Conway Springs High School 146.4 170.0 0

12 Gael Munoz Stanton County Trojans 148.0 170.0 0

13 Levi Mies Conway Springs High School 144.0 160.0 0

14 Ethan  Ines Republic County 146.0 155.0 0

15 Jaden Daniels Erie High School 147.2 150.0 0

16 Jaxon Davis Uniontown 145.0 145.0 0

Mens 148.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Cameron Seever JCN 146.0 315.0 0

2 Zeke Johnson Sterling High School 145.0 305.0 0

3 Ethan  Ines Republic County 146.0 280.0 0

4 Jose Robles Conway Springs High School 148.0 275.0 0

5 Gael Munoz Stanton County Trojans 148.0 265.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

6 Owen  Weatherhead Republic County 148.0 260.0 0

7 Charles May Conway Springs High School 146.4 255.0 0

8 Brody Wiening Bluestem High School 146.8 255.0 0

9 Jaden Daniels Erie High School 147.2 250.0 0

10 Jaxon Davis Uniontown 145.0 245.0 0

11 Hazen Rydquist Hodgeman County 143.0 235.0 0

12 Levi Mies Conway Springs High School 144.0 225.0 0

13 Kadyn Madi Conway Springs High School 144.2 225.0 0

14 Hunter Eaks Central Heights Vikings 147.0 225.0 0

15 Creed Peterson Stanton County Trojans 147.0 195.0 0

16 Keegan Hume Erie High School 148.0 0 0

Mens 148.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Zeke Johnson Sterling High School 145.0 225.0 0

2 Cameron Seever JCN 146.0 220.0 0

3 Hazen Rydquist Hodgeman County 143.0 205.0 0

4 Jose Robles Conway Springs High School 148.0 200.0 0

5 Ethan  Ines Republic County 146.0 185.0 0

6 Charles May Conway Springs High School 146.4 185.0 0

7 Brody Wiening Bluestem High School 146.8 175.0 0

8 Hunter Eaks Central Heights Vikings 147.0 175.0 0

9 Jaxon Davis Uniontown 145.0 170.0 0

10 Gael Munoz Stanton County Trojans 148.0 170.0 0

11 Kadyn Madi Conway Springs High School 144.2 165.0 0

12 Jaden Daniels Erie High School 147.2 165.0 0

13 Owen  Weatherhead Republic County 148.0 150.0 0

14 Creed Peterson Stanton County Trojans 147.0 140.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

15 Keegan Hume Erie High School 148.0 135.0 0

16 Levi Mies Conway Springs High School 144.0 130.0 0

Mens 148.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Zeke Johnson Sterling High School 145.0 735.0 10

2 Cameron Seever JCN 146.0 715.0 8

3 Jose Robles Conway Springs High School 148.0 675.0 6

4 Brody Wiening Bluestem High School 146.8 655.0 4

5 Ethan  Ines Republic County 146.0 620.0 2

6 Hazen Rydquist Hodgeman County 143.0 615.0 1

7 Charles May Conway Springs High School 146.4 610.0 0

8 Gael Munoz Stanton County Trojans 148.0 605.0 0

9 Owen  Weatherhead Republic County 148.0 595.0 0

10 Hunter Eaks Central Heights Vikings 147.0 575.0 0

11 Kadyn Madi Conway Springs High School 144.2 570.0 0

12 Jaden Daniels Erie High School 147.2 565.0 0

13 Jaxon Davis Uniontown 145.0 560.0 0

14 Creed Peterson Stanton County Trojans 147.0 550.0 0

15 Levi Mies Conway Springs High School 144.0 515.0 0

16 Keegan Hume Erie High School 148.0 325.0 0


